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Direction
Scar House Reservoir — Keighley Bus Stn Lawkholme 
Crescent

83 stops

Open route schedule

Scar House Reservoir

Crown Hotel

The Green

Gouthwaite Reservoir

Bridge

King Street

Coldstones Cut

St Mary's Church

Church Hill

Fewston Reservoir Car Park

Washburn Cottages

Norwood Hall

Letter Box

Farnley Lane Chippendale Rise

Farnley Lane Prince Henry Grammar Sch

Billams Hill Farnley Lane

Cattle Market Street Bridge St

Otley Bus Stn 02

Otley Waitrose

West Chevin Road

Grove Hill Rdbt

Route schedule
Scar House Reservoir — Keighley Bus Stn Lawkholme 
Crescent

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday —

Sunday 12:20-15:50

Route info

Direction: Scar House Reservoir

Stops: 83

Trip Duration: 2 hour 15 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-821-1327525372-1219283270
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Westbourne Grove

Duncan Avenue

Sunnydale Crescent

West Busk Lane

Gill Brow

Ellar Gardens

Chevin Avenue

Bradford Rd Station Road

Bradford Road Hare & Hounds Ph

High Royds Drive

St Mary's School

White Cross

Bradford Road Southway

Hollins Hill Farm

Hollins Hill Station Road

Lamb Springs Farm

Hollins Hill Tong Park

Otley Road Tong Park

Otley Rd Roundwood Avenue

Otley Road Hoyle Court

Otley Rd Kirklands Lane

Otley Road St Johns Court

Otley Rd Midland Road

Otley Rd Midland Road

Otley Rd Wood Street

Otley Rd Baildon Road

Baildon Bridge

Market Square



St Paul's Church

Shipley Hospital

Kirkgate

Victoria Road

Saltaire Junction

Sherwood Grove

Nab Wood Cemetery

Nab Lane

Mercure Hotel

Cottingley Bar

Ghyll Wood Drive

Hazelback School

Southlands Grove

Ashfield Court

Bingley Main Street B

Bingley Park Road C

Keighley Rd Old Main Street

Bingley Grammar School

Keighley Rd Longwood Avenue

Crossflatts Station

Micklethwaite Lane

Crossflatts B&M Stores

Poplar Terrace

Sunny Mount

Swine Lane

Morton Cemetery

Ashwood Drive

Granby Lane

Bar Lane



Aireworth Road

Alston Retail Park

Victoria Park

Keighley Rail Station B

Keighley Bus Stn Lawkholme Crescent



Direction
Bus Station stand O — Scar House Reservoir

79 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station stand O

Keighley Rail Station A

Victoria Park

Alston Retail Park

Aireworth Road

Bar Lane

West Lea Avenue

Ashwood Drive

Morton Cemetery

Swine Lane

Sunny Mount

Poplar Terrace

Crossflatts B&M Stores

The Crescent

Micklethwaite Lane

Crossflatts Station

Bingley Grammar School

Keighley Rd Old Main Street

Bingley Park Road D

Bingley Main Street A

Ashfield Court

Southlands Grove

Hazelbeck School

Ghyll Wood Drive

Grange Park Drive

Route schedule
Bus Station stand O — Scar House Reservoir

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday —

Sunday 09:25-14:30

Route info

Direction: Bus Station stand O

Stops: 79

Trip Duration: 2 hour 25 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-821-1327525372-1219283270


Cottingley Bar

Mercure Hotel

Nab Lane

Nab Wood Cemetery

Sherwood Grove

Saltaire Junction

Victoria Road

Shipley Hospital

St Paul's Church

Market Square

Baildon Bridge

Otley Rd Baildon Road

Otley Rd John Street

Otley Rd Woodcot Avenue

Otley Rd Midland Road

Otley Road St Johns Court

Otley Rd Kirklands Lane

Otley Rd Hoyle Court Road

Otley Rd Roundwood Road

Otley Road Tong Park

Hollins Hill Tong Park

Lamb Springs Farm

Hollins Hill Station Road

Hollins Hill Farm

Bradford Road Southway

White Cross

Moorland Crescent

St Mary's School



Bradford Road Hare & Hounds Ph

Bradford Rd Station Road

Ellar Gardens

Gill Brow

West Busk Lane

Sunnydale Crescent

Duncan Avenue

Westbourne Grove

West Chevin Road

Otley Waitrose

Otley Bus Stn 02

Bridge Street Police Station

Farnley Lane Prince Henry Grammar Sch

Letter Box

Norwood Bottom Re

Washburn Cottages

Fewston Reservoir Car Park

Hall Lane

St Mary's Church

Coldstones Cut

King Street

Wath Bridge

Gouthwaite Reservoir

The Green

Primary School

Scar House Reservoir



821 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Baildon

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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